
PRE AUG 17 12 PM ABC13VS NEW YORK GIANTS

PRE

HOF

AUG 9 6 PM ABC13AT PITTSBURGH STEELERS

WK 2 SEPT 15 NBCVS CHICAGO BEARS

WK 1 SEPT 8 12 PM CBSAT INDIANAPOLIS COLTS

WK 4 SEPT 29 CBSVS JACKSONVILLE JAGUARS

WK 3 SEPT 22 CBSAT MINNESOTA VIKINGS

WK 6 OCT 13 CBSAT NEW ENGLAND PATRIOTS

WK 7 AT GREEN BAY PACKERS

WK 5 OCT 6 CBSVS BUFFALO BILLS

WK 9 OCT 31 PVAT NEW YORK JETS

WK 8 OCT 27 CBSVS INDIANAPOLIS COLTS

WK 11 NOV 18

WK 12 NOV 24 CBSVS TENNESSEE TITANS

WK 13 DEC 1 FOXAT JACKSONVILLE JAGUARS

WK 16 DEC 21 NBCAT KANSAS CITY CHIEFS

WK 17 DEC 25 NETFLIXVS BALTIMORE RAVENS

WK 10 NOV 10 NBCVS DETROIT LIONS

WK 14 BYE WEEK

WK 15 DEC 15 CBSVS MIAMI DOLPHINS

WK 18 TBD TBD

PRE AUG 24 12 PM ABC13VS LOS ANGELES RAMS

7:20 PM

12 PM

12 PM

12 PM

12 PM

OCT 20 CBS12 PM

12 PM

7:15 PM

7:20 PM

ESPN7:15 PM

12 PM

12 PM

12 PM

12 PM

3:30 PM

TBD

AUG 1 7 PM ESPN/ABCHALL OF FAME GAME

AT TENNESSEE TITANS

HOU HOU HOU HOU HOU HOU HOU

PLAY
FOOTBALL

PLAY
FOOTBALL

HOME
AWAY

ALL HOME GAMES ARE LISTED IN CENTRAL TIME AND CAN BE HEARD ON 
SPORTSRADIO610, 100.3 THE BULL, AND IN SPANISH ON MEGA 101. FOR TICKET 
INFORMATION, VISIT HOUSTON TEXANS.COM/TICKETS OR CALL 832-667-2390.

BATTLE
RED DAY

KICKOFF

AJ 80 HALL OF FAME
(LEGENDS HOMECOMING)

SALUTE TO
SERV. AND FIRST
RESPONDERS

REPPIN’
H-TOWN

INTERNATIONAL
DAY

KIDS
DAY

HOLIDAY
GAME

AT DALLAS COWBOYS


